ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA Minimum 3 (three) years' experience in catering service ana
running of guest house/lodge etc in any Govt./pSU concern is a
must for participation.

COST OF TENDER PAPER Rs. 354/- (Rupees three hundred and fifry four only)

ESTIMATED AMOUNT Rs.2,73,372.34/-(Rupees Two Lac, Seventy Three Thousand, Three
Hundred and Seventy Two only) for 06(six) months.

EARNEST MONEY Rs 6,835/- [Rupees Six Thousand, and Eight Hundred and Thirty
Five onlyJ

The intending tenderers shall submit self-attested photocopies of valid pAN card, GST
Registration Certificate, IT clearance certificate, EPF registration certificate, Food License and other
credentials along with the originals (for verificationJ.